Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Jackson - (1461563) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:41.44
2:41.48
2:43.51
2:45.87
2:46.16
2:48.21

4:39.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:43.51
2:41.48
2:45.87
2:46.16
2:41.44
2:48.21

4:39.34

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

319

61

WA Pts

307
318
294
292
319
282
61

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

15/07/22
14/07/23
25/02/24
26/02/23
25/09/22
22/05/22
29/06/19

Date

25/02/24
14/07/23
26/02/23
25/09/22
15/07/22
22/05/22
29/06/19

Meet

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022

West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

SE Norfolk Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2024
Norfolk ASA Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2023
Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter

Norfolk ASA Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2022

WNSC Club Championships 2019

Meet

SE Norfolk Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2024
West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

Norfolk ASA Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2023
Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022

Norfolk ASA Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2022
WNSC Club Championships 2019

Venue
Kings Lynn
King's Lynn
Thetford
Thetford
UEA Sportspark
Thetford

Downham Market

Venue

Thetford

King's Lynn
Thetford

UEA Sportspark
Kings Lynn
Thetford

Downham Market

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
West Norfolk
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4

Club Swam Under Level
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



