## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ruby Jackson - (1461563) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Performance Graph

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.44	319	Н	15/07/22	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
2:41.48	318	Н	14/07/23	West Norfolk Club Championships 2023	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	4
2:43.51	307	Н	25/02/24	SE Norfolk Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2024	Thetford	West Norfolk	3
2:45.87	294	Н	26/02/23	Norfolk ASA Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2023	Thetford	West Norfolk	3
2:46.16	292	Н	25/09/22	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter	UEA Sportspark	West Norfolk	3
2:48.21	282	Н	22/05/22	Norfolk ASA Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2022	Thetford	West Norfolk	3
4:39.34	61	Н	29/06/19	WNSC Club Championships 2019	Downham Market	West Norfolk	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.51	307	Н	25/02/24	SE Norfolk Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2024	Thetford	West Norfolk	3
2:41.48	318	Н	14/07/23	West Norfolk Club Championships 2023	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	4
2:45.87	294	Н	26/02/23	Norfolk ASA Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2023	Thetford	West Norfolk	3
2:46.16	292	Н	25/09/22	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter	UEA Sportspark	West Norfolk	3
2:41.44	319	Н	15/07/22	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
2:48.21	282	Н	22/05/22	Norfolk ASA Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2022	Thetford	West Norfolk	3
4:39.34	61	Н	29/06/19	WNSC Club Championships 2019	Downham Market	West Norfolk	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS